AG

2024 WHARTON COUNTY 4-H FASHION
CLOVER KIDS ENTRY FORM

Entry Deadline: February 9, 2024 @ 12:00 p.m.

Email entry forms to laura.reyna@ag.tamu.edu

This Fashion Show entry form is for the CLOVER KID DIVISION ONLY.
Please check each contest that you would like to participate in.

NAME:

EMAIL:

CLUB:

FASHION SHOW CATEGORIES

CONSTRUCTION BUYING

Choose one category listed below Choose one category listed below
____Everyday Living ____Everyday Living

___Refashion ___Fantastic Fashions Under $25
____Dressy ___ Dressy

___Special Interest Special Interest



	NAME: 
	EMAIL: 
	CLUB: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 


